Co-Borrower/

Guarantor/ Mortgagor

Date/ Time
& Type of

Possession

13(2) Notice Date/
Outstanding Due

(in Rs.) as on

45639420000443
&

45639410000887

1 1) Ganesh
Bhagwan Shinde

(Borrower),
2) Vimalbai

Bhagwan Shinde
(Co-Borrower)

07.08.2025, Rs.8,76,633.73
(Rupees Eight Lakhs

Seventy Six Thousand Six
Hundred Thirty Three and

Seventy Three Paisa
Only) as of 05.08.2025

Date:
03-11-2025

Time:
11:50 AM
Symbolic

Possession

Whereas the Borrower's/ Co-Borrower's/ Guarantor's/ Mortgagors, mentioned herein
above have failed to repay the amounts due, notice is hereby given to the Borrower's